
WARNING SIRENS - 2019

CONTRACT NO.  8379
DATE: 2/7/19

American 
Signal 

Corporation
Item Quantity Price Extension
Section B:  Proposal Page
90001 - Site P-1 Emergency Siren Installation - Each 1.00 $25,626.13 $25,626.13
90002 - Site P-2 Emergency Siren Installation - Each 1.00 $25,626.13 $25,626.13
90003 - Site P-3 Emergency Siren Installation - Each 1.00 $25,626.13 $25,626.13
90004 - Site P-4 Emergency Siren Installation - Each 1.00 $25,626.13 $25,626.13
4 Items Totals $102,504.52

PAGE 1 of 1


