
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 6
BID OPENING

WARNING SIRENS - 2019
CONTRACT NO. 8379
DATE: 2/7/19
PREQUALIFICATION: 466

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $89,800.00

American Signal Corporation $102,504.52 OK

 


