


7/2/2019

ACCOUNT NO. 11808-404-150

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
AMERICAN SIGNAL CORPORATION
WARNING SIRENS - 2019
CONTRACT NO. 8379
PAYMENT NO. 1 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 11808-404-150

90001 Site P-1 Emergency Siren Installation 1.00 LS $25,626.13 $25,626.13 0.25 $6,406.53 0.00 $0.00 0.25 $6,406.53 25.00%

90002 Site P-2 Emergency Siren Installation 1.00 LS $25,626.13 $25,626.13 0.25 $6,406.53 0.00 $0.00 0.25 $6,406.53 25.00%

90003 Site P-3 Emergency Siren Installation 1.00 LS $25,626.13 $25,626.13 0.25 $6,406.53 0.00 $0.00 0.25 $6,406.53 25.00%

90004 Site P-4 Emergency Siren Installation 1.00 LS $25,626.13 $25,626.13 0.25 $6,406.53 0.00 $0.00 0.25 $6,406.53 25.00%

CONTRACT TOTALS $102,504.52 $25,626.12 $0.00 $25,626.12 25.00%

PAGE 2 OF 2


